
Company Email Website Products

4imprint www.4imprint.com Promo

Bensussen Deutsch & Associates www.bdainc.com Sponsorship

Bob Lilly Promotions aweston@boblillypromo.com www.boblillypromo.com Promo

brandability www.brandability.com Promo

CC Creations w.fain@CCCreationsUSA.com www.cccreationsusa.com Promo, Sponsorship

Club Colors cbitre@clubcolors.com https://ccxpress.ccbrands.com/ Promo

Collegiate Promotions www.collegepromo.com Promo

Cornerstone Impressions info@csimpressions.com www.cornerstoneimpressions.com Promo

Eljay Print Systems Inc eljayprintsystems@charter.net www.Eljayprintsystems.com Promo

G & G Outfitters Inc info@ggoutfitters.com www.Ggoutfitters.com Sponsorship

Halo Branded Solutions hello@halo.com www.Halo.com Promo, Sponsorship

HF Custom Solutions ideas@hfcustomsolutions.com www.Hfcustomsolutions.com Promo, Sponsorship

Mavich Branding Group rvarela@mavichbranding.com www.mavichbranding.com Promo, Sponsorship

Miner Group sophie@theminergroup.com www.theminergroup.com Promo

Mulholland Custom Imprints www.mulhollands.com Promo

Pinned Pins yvonne@pinnedpins.com www.pinnedpins.com Lapel Pins

PuckettPro sales@puckettpro.com www.Puckettpro.com Promo

Recognition Products Kay@RecognitionProd.com www.Recognitionproducts.com Awards

Sportswear Graphics www.Sportsweargraphics.com Promo

Standpoint Promotions info@standpointpromotions.com www.Standpointpromotions.com Promo

Success Brands info@successbrands.com www.successbrands.com Promo

Synergy Imports ck@synergyimports.com www.Synergyimports.com Promo

Tiffany and Company www.Tiffany.com Gifts

TORO Branded Apparel & Merch www.toromerch.com Promo

Understare understareinfo@gmail.com www.understare.com Displays

University Tees - Campus Core cshank@utees.com www.universitytees.com/campuscore Promo

Vision Wear International info@visionwear.com www.Visionwear.com Graduation

Worldwide Specialty Advertising info@wsapromos.com www.Wsapromos.com Promo

TCU | Texas Christian University

Licensed vendors for internal departments and campus groups. List current as of 2/1/2026.
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Affiliate Merchandise Group www.Getsomegreek.com Greek

B Unlimited www.b-unlimited.com Greek

Brown Bag Etc. www.brownbagetc.com Greek

BSN Sports LLC www.Bsnsports.com Team Uniforms/Gear

EsportsGear www.esportsgear.com Team Uniforms/Gear

Fresh Prints LLC hi@freshprints.com www.Freshprints.com Greek

Geneologie LLC www.geneologie.com Greek

Graphic Cow www.thegraphiccowcompany.com Greek

Harrow Sports Inc. www.Harrowsports.com Team Uniforms/Gear

JNJ Apparel www.jnjapparel.net Greek

JOG Athletics www.jogsportswear.com Team Uniforms/Gear

NTX Hockey sac@ntxhockey.com www.ntxhockey.com Team Uniforms/Gear

Required Team Gear sales@requiredteamgear.com www.Requiredteamgear.com Team Uniforms/Gear

Rhino Rugby Sports and Leisure www.rhinorugby.com Team Uniforms/Gear

South By Sea www.Southbysea.com Greek

Tag Up sales@tag-up.com www.tag-up.com Team Uniforms/Gear

Team Lax teamlax@gmail.com www.teamlax.com Team Uniforms/Gear

TGI Enterprises Inc. tgi@tgipromo.com www.Tgipromo.com Greek

Utees www.Universitytees.com Greek

Varsity Brands www.varsity.com Team Uniforms/Gear

Licensed vendors focused on student groups and organizations. List current as of 2/1/2026.

TCU | Texas Christian University
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